
Pos 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

No. 

12 

56 

26 

222 

29 

7 

25 

65 

888 

44 

14 

68 

19 

Name 

Gerry Sparks 

Wayne Caudle 

Alexis Hocevar 

Taylor Ramey 

Chad Ross 

Walt Davisson 

Ben Hocevar 

Rod Markovits 

Kenny Cangelosi 

Bill New 

Richard Bankston 

John Crosby 

Michael Haydel 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 5 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

2 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

Diff 

9.763 

30.802 

47.106 

47.657 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 

35.906 

13.903 

Total Tm 

18:32.710 

18:39.702 

18:49.465 

19:10.504 

19:26.808 

19:27.359 

12:29.782 

4:36.762 

17:41.779 

18:17.685 

18:33.395 

17:27.930 

17:41.833 

Best Tm 

2:13.598 

1:59.182 

1:57.538 

2:01.949 

2:03.624 

2:03.726 

1:57.443 

1:59.713 

1:55.637 

1:58.746 

2:13.327 

1:53.055 

1:54.437 

MAKE MODEL 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Spec Corvette 

Chevrolet Spec Corvette 

Chevrolet Spec Corvette 

Chevrolet Spec Corvette 

Chevrolet Spec Corvette 

Chevrolet Spec Corvette 

Chevrolet Spec Corvette 

BMW 318is 

Porsche Cayman S 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche Cayman GT4 

Porsche Cayman GT4 

MEMBER 

131682 

136215 

163090 

175749 

187875 

178974 

164586 

157336 

156246 

176465 

142388 

154333 

156308 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/23/2021 1:52:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jessica Marino 

Race Director: Chris Carver 

Regional Director: John Crosby 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Margin of Victory 

13.849 

Avg. Speed 

85.025 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.055 

Best Speed 

87.568 

Best Lap by 

68 - John Crosby 

 

NASA Jan 23 and 24 

Race Group 

SAT Race 1 

Race started at 13:05:37 

Nola 2.75mile 2.750 miles 

1/23/2021 13:00 


